
Levying  Authority Assessment Rate Tax Levied

Pay Online and Print your Receipt at BayTaxCollector.com

IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT. 

CHUCK PERDUE
TAX COLLECTOR

BAY COUNTY, FLORIDA

for Bay County, FL
P.O. Box 2285, Panama City, FL 32402 
Pay Online: www.baycountyfltax.gov

Payments in U.S. funds from a U.S. Bank

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT

PAY ONLINE
www.baycountyfltax.gov

Payments received after March 31st are considered delinquent and cannot be paid using a personal check. 

Total of Ad Valorem & Non-ad Valorem Assessments

Parcel Account Number: 
Assessed Value: 
Millage Code:
Bill Number: 
Exemptions:
Legal Description:

Site Address:

PLEASE SEE OTHER SIDE FOR 
IMPORTANT INFORMATION

CHUCK PERDUE, BAY COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
Parcel Account Number:
Site Address:

Bill Number:

AD VALOREM TAXES

Total Millage:  NON- Subtotal: 

Subtotal:

NON-AD VALOREM TAXES
Telephone

Assessed Value Exempt Value Taxable Value Millage Tax LeviedTaxing Authority Telephone

PAY ONLINE
www.baycountyfltax.gov*1+38119000000+2011*

$769.90

$762.20

Echeck

2011

2011

$40.00

BEACH MOSQUITO
NW FL WATER MGT

SCHOOL RLE
COUNTY

02/09/2012

COUNTY FIRE 04
SCHOOL DISC

2011  Paid Real Estate

51
1039340

1039340

3.6500

1.0000
0.0400

5.4470
1.6710

Paid

0.1438

Feb 29, 2012

61,071
61,071
61,071
61,071

61,071
61,071

2048090

40.00

19950 ALTA VISTA DR,
PANAMA CITY BEA,
32413

19950 ALTA VISTA DR,
PANAMA CITY BEA,
32413

$762.20CAIN, BESFORD R

222.91

CAIN, BESFORD R
% STACI DUGUAY
912 JUNIPER AVE
NICEVILLE, FL    32578

CAIN, BESFORD R
% STACI DUGUAY
912 JUNIPER AVE
NICEVILLE, FL    32578

STWR   STORMWATER RES

38119-000-000

38119-000-000

11.9518

LAGUNA BEACH 7TH ADD LOT 16             BLK G ORB 3343 P
1833

Receipt #

8.78
2.44

61.07
102.05
332.65

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

61,071
61,071

61,071

61,071

61,071

61,071
61,071 0

0
0

0
0
0

$729.90
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