

CAIN, BESFORD R

% STACI DUGUAY 912 JUNIPER AVE

NICEVILLE, FL 32578

2011 Paid Real Estate Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments for Bay County, FL P.O. Box 2285, Panama City, FL 32402 Pay Online: www.baycountyfltax.gov

> Parcel Account Number: 38119-000-000 Assessed Value: 61,071 Millage Code: 51 Bill Number: 1039340 Exemptions: Legal Description: LAGUNA BEACH 7TH ADD LOT 16 BLK 0 1833

BLK G ORB 3343 P

Site Address: 19950 ALTA VISTA DR, PANAMA CITY BEA,

2011 AD VALOREM TAXES										
Taxing Authority	Telephone	Assessed Value	Exempt Value	Taxable Value	Millage	Tax Levied				
COUNTY		61,071	0	61,071	3.6500	222.91				
SCHOOL RLE		61,071	0	61,071	5.4470	332.65				
SCHOOL DISC		61,071	0	61,071	1.6710	102.05				
COUNTY FIRE 04		61,071	0	61,071	1.0000	61.07				
NW FL WATER MGT		61,071	0	61,071	0.0400	2.44				
BEACH MOSQUITO		61,071	0	61,071	0.1438	8.78				

			Total Millage:	11.9518	Subtotal:	\$729.90	
		2011 NON-AD VALOR	EM TAXES				
Levying Authorit	Levying Authority		elephone	Assessment Rate		Tax Levied	
STWR STORMWATER R	ES					40.00	
					Subtotal:	\$40.00	
Pay Online and Print your Receipt at BayTaxCollector.com		Total of Ad Valorem & Non-ad Valorem Assessments			\$769.90		
	Payments received after March 31	st are considered delinquent and	l cannot be paid using a	personal check.			
	IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWE	D, PLEASE RETURN THE BO	OTTOM PORTION W	/ITH YOUR PA	YMENT.		
CHUCK PERDUE, B		Payments in	U.S. funds fro	om a U.S. Bank			
Parcel Account Number: 38119-000-000 Site Address: 19950 ALTA VISTA DR, PANAMA CITY BEA,				PAY ON	ily one a	MOUNT	
					Feb 29, 20 \$ <b>762</b> .20		
Bill Number: 1039 CAIN, BESFORD R	9340	PLEASE SEE OTHER SIDE					
% STACI DUGUAY 912 JUNIPER AVE NICEVILLE, FL 32578	70	IMPORTANT INFORMATI	UN				
	78						
*1+38119000000+2011*					PAY ONLINE www.baycountyfitax.gov		
Paid	CAIN, BESFORD R	02/09/2012 Rece	ipt # 2048090	Ech	eck	\$762.20	